
SEAVSA Executive Committee (2022-2025) 

1 President Assist. Prof. Dr. Khongsak 
Thiangtum 

Dean, VEE of Kasetsart University, Thailand fvetkot@ku.ac.th,  
fvetkot@yahoo.com 
 

+66 87-909-9209 

2 Vice President Dr Jezie Acorda Dean, VEE of University of the Philippines, Los 
Banos, Philippines 

Jaacorda@up.edu.ph  

3 Secretary Assist. Prof. Dr Prawit Butudom VEE of Khon Kaen University, Thailand navichaya@kku.ac.th 
 

+66 81-739-8090 

4 Treasurer Prof Dr Deni Noviana Dean, VEE of Bogor Agriculture University, 
Indonesia 

deni@apps.ipb.ac.id Tel.:+ 62 8471431   
Mobile: + 62 81584193446 

5 Past President Prof. Dr.Trinh Dinh Thau 
 

Former Dean Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, 
Vietnam National University of Agriculture 
Gia Lam, Hanoi, Vietnam 

tdthau@vnua.edu.vn Tel.:+ 84.462617683   
Mobile: + 84  912795963 
Fax: + 84.462617684 

6 VEE member 
(Cambodia) 

Kang Kroesna Dean, Royal University of Agriculture, Faculty 
of Veterinary Medicine 

kkroesna@rua.edu.kh 
 

+855 16 96 76 79 

7 Theng Kouch Vice Dean, Royal University of Agriculture, 
Faculty of Veterinary Medicine 

thengkouch@maff.gov.kh 
 

+855 97 777 9381 

8 VEE member 
(Indonesia) 

Prof. Teguh Budipitojo IAVS President, Dean of the Faculty of 
Veterinary Medicine of Gadjah Mada 
University, Yogyakarta, Indonesia 

budipitojo@ugm.ac.id  

9 Prof. Srihadi Agungpriyono Former IAVS President, Faculty of Veterinary 
Medicine of IPB University, Bogor, Indonesia 

 ysrihadi@apps.ipb.ac.id  

10 VEE member 
(LAO PDR) 

Dr. Vannaphone Putthana Vice Dean, Faculty of Agriculture, National 
university of Laos 

V.phouthana@nuol.edu.la +856 20 54547799 

11 Mr. Sithixay Kaylath Deputy head of Veterinary Medicine 
Department, Faculty of Agriculture, National 
university of Laos 

s.kaylath@nuol.edu.la +856 2055597985 

12 VEE member 
(Malaysia) 

Prof. Dr. Abdul Rahman Omar Dean, Universiti Putra Malaysia aro@upm.edu.my 
 

+6012-3717917 

13 Azam Khan Goriman Khan Dean, Universiti Malaysia Kelantan azamkhan@umk.edu.my 
 

+609-7717279 
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14 VEE member 
(Myanmar) 

Mar Mar Win Rector, University of Veterinary Science marmarwin196510@gmail.com 
 

 

15 Ye Htut Aung Pro-Rector (Academic Affairs), University of 
Veterinary Science 

yehtutaung78@gmail.com 
 

 

16 VEE member 
(Philippines) 

Dr. Jojo Cauilan  svm@isu.edu.ph 
 

 

17 Dr. Bryan Jerome Bassig  bryanjeromebassig@gmail.com  
 

 

18 VEE member 
(Thailand) 

Assist Prof. Dr. Chenphop 
Sawangmake 

Assist Dean for Veterinary Education and 
Accreditation, Faculty of Veterinary Science, 
Chulalongkorn University, Thailand 

Chenphop.s@chula.ac.th  

19 Assist. Prof. Dr. Siriporn 
Peansukmanee 

Faculty of Veterinary Science, Chiang Mai 
University, Thailand 

Ajuly13cmu@gmail.com  

20 VEE member 
(Vietnam) 

Assoc. Prof. LE Quang Thong Dean, Faculty of Animal Science & Veterinary 
Medicine, Nong Lam University Ho Chi Minh 
City. KP 6, Linh Trung, Thu Duc, Ho Chi Minh 
City 

lqthong@hcmuaf.edu.vn office: +84.28.38961 711, 
mobil: +84.919.625.645 

21 Assoc. Prof. BUI Tran Anh Dao Dean, Vietnam National University of 
Agriculture 

btadao@vnua.edu.vn 
btadao@vnua.edu.vn 

mobil: +84.986.742.798 
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